Table ED.5

Number of class groups in each year, September 2018

First school sector

Reception

Year one

Year two

Year three

Governor's Meadow
St Joseph's

Notre Dame

St Bernard's

St Mary's

St Paul's

Hebrew Primary
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Sector total

20

21

21

21

Middle school sector

Year four

Year five

Year six

Year seven

Bishop Fitzgerald
St Joseph's
Sacred Heart

St Anne's
Hebrew Primary
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Sector total

20

20

18

18

Secondary school sector

Years eight to thirteen

Bayside
Westside

1,049
1,052

Sector total

2,101
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